H
H-1
PROPORTIONAL
ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC
CONTROLS
●
Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Controls H-3
EE Series  Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Controls

H-1710Ω-10ΩSeries Flow Control and Relief Valve
E-SERIES
■Model Number Designation
EFB G -03 -125 -C -E -51
Series Number
EFB :
Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Flow
Control and Relief Valve
G : Sub-
plate
Mounting
C, H : See Specifications
None :
Internal Pilot
E : External Pilot
51(standard)
5103
(160L/min)
5118
(standard)
03 125
06 250
Type of
Mounting
Valve
Size
Max. Metred
Flow
L/min
Proportional Pilot Relief
Valve
Pressure Adjustment Range
Pilot Connection
Design
Number
■Attachment
●Mounting Bolts
■Sub-plate
■Appilcable Power Amplifiers
For stable performance, it is rrecommended that SEWON's
applicable power amplifiers be used (for details see page H-22).
Valve Model Numbers
Power Amplifier Model Number
For Flow Control For Pres. Control
EFBG-03-125
C
-(E)-51
EFBG-06-250-
H
-(E)-5118
AMN-D-10 AMN-D-10
Model Numbers soket head cap screw
EFBG-03 M10× 65L………4pcs
EFBG-06 M16×100L………4pcs
Valve Model
Numbers